
Pala Décor Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 15 Mar 2023
List of Creditors as on 27 June 2023

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

1 Nourison Industries Inc. 20-Apr-23     46,584,294.00         46,584,294.00 

Total 46,584,294.00    46,584,294.00        

Note 1: Above claim has been verified and provisionally admitted.
Note 2: Further details and clarifications have been sought hence admitted as "Other Creditors".

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Sl. No Name of creditor Details of Details of claim admitted



Annexure-9

Amount 
co vered 

by 
Security 
interest

Amount 
co vered 

by 
guarante

e

Whether 
related 
party?

Yes                -                  -                  -   Refer Note 
1 & 2.

-            -            -            -            -            -            

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, if 
any


